As the demand for faster processing capability drives
the industry to stay competitive, seconds  off cycle
times can result in considerable savings and
increased efficiency. But thermal issues within injection
molds often lead to poor quality and reduced productivity.
The key to greater profitability is to address these thermal
issues with higher performance solutions to help
decrease cycle times and keep production costs low.

Finish: Tin Plate
Diameter: + 0.0/0.004" // +0.0/-0.10mm
Length: +0.0/-0.02"  // +0.0/-0.50mm
APPLICATION & INSTALLATION TIPS:
• Use the largest diameter possible.
• Utilize Isopipes to cool core pins and decrease cycle time.
• For molten aluminum applications, please call Thermacore for assistance.
• Use caution in choosing a system’s operating temperature.
• Be careful when estimating the Isopipe operating temperature. If the estimated
operating temperature is above 300˚C, please contact Thermacore for assistance.
Maximum Heat Transport
Vs. Diameter
ISOJETS
Isojet Parallel Flow – Part Numbers and Dimensional Data
Part Number B L C D E F G H W X Y
ISOJ-210-125 1.25 1.50
ISOJ-210-160 1.60 Cut-to-size 2.00
ISOJ-210-240 2.40 (max. 200mm) 4.0 9.9 4.0 7.0 11.2 15.0 6.0 10.0 3.20
ISOJ-210-300 3.00 3.70
Part Number B L C D E F G H W X
ISOJ-216-300 3.00 3.70
ISOJ-216-330 3.30 Cut-to-size 4.00
ISOJ-216-400 4.00 (max. 200mm) 7.0 15.9 7.0 11.0 15.8 20.0 10.0 16.0 5.50
ISOJ-216-500 5.00 6.50
ISOJ-216-545 5.45 7.00
Part Number B L C D E F G H W X Y
ISOJ-225-545 5.45 7.00
ISOJ-225-600 6.00 Cut-to-size 8.00
ISOJ-225-800 8.00 (max. 300mm) 12.0 24.9 12.0 18.6 23.4 30.0 16.0 25.0 11.00
Note: All dimensions in millimeters.
Isojet Series Flow – Part Numbers and Dimensional Data
Part Number B L C D E F G H P W X Y
ISOJ-110-080 0.80 1.00
ISOJ-110-125 1.25 1.50
ISOJ-110-160 1.60 Cut-to-size 2.00
ISOJ-110-240 2.40 (max. 200mm) 4.0 9.9 2.0 7.0 11.2 15.0 3.0 6.0 10.0 3.20
ISOJ-110-300 3.00 3.70
ISOJ-110-330 3.30 4.00
Part Number B L C D E F G H P W X Y
ISOJ-116-240 2.40 3.20
ISOJ-116-300 3.00 3.70
ISOJ-116-330 3.30 Cut-to-size 4.00
ISOJ-116-400 4.00 (max. 200mm) 6.0 15.9 3.0 11.0 15.8 20.0 5.5 10.0 16.0 5.50
ISOJ-116-500 5.00 6.50
Part Number B L C D E F G H P W X Y
ISOJ-125-545 5.45 7.00
ISOJ-125-600 6.00 Cut-to-size 8.00
ISOJ-125-800 8.00 (max. 300mm) 12.0 24.9 7.0 18.6 23.4 30.0 9.8 16.0 25.0 11.00
Note: All dimensions in millimeters.
Isojets
The large range of series and parallel flow Isojet fountains from Thermacore provide
balanced cooling within mold tooling. Isojet fountains are a convenient and effective method